1
Copyright  Cirrus Logic, Inc. 1997
(All Rights Reserved)
Crystal Semiconductor Products Division
P.O. Box 17847, Austin, Texas 78760
(512) 445 7222   FAX: (512) 445 7581
CRD7615-7/8

via a 26-pin connector and the NTSC/PAL output is via
standard RCA and S-Video connectors.
ORDERING INFORMATION
CRD7615-7A, analog camera
CRD7615-7C, combination camera
CRD7615-7D, digital camera
CRD7615-8G, digital camera with graphics cards
I
NOV ‘97
DS231RD7A2
CRD7615-7/8
2 DS231RD7A2
OPERATION
The CRD7615-7/8 includes the CS7615 Analog
Video Signal Processor which performs analog
processing and converts the analog CCD output to
a digital format. Also included on the
CRD7615-7/8 processor board is the CS7665 Dig-